Highlights
• Real-time thermal imaging, scan speed up to 150 Hz
• Up to 1024 measurement points per line
• Wide choice of spectral and temperature ranges
• High-quality brushless motor (MTBF 40.000 h)
• Built-in Ethernet TCP/IP communications
• RS485 digital communications (up to 1000 m)
• Three user-configurable 4-20 mA outputs
• Internal Line Laser for accurate alignment
• PC independent alarm output
• Rugged, waterproof IP65 enclosure
• Air purge keeps window free of dirt and condensation
• Water cooling for ambient temperatures up to 180°C
Models
Model Number Spectral Response Temperature Range4 Accuracy2 Repeatability2 Optical Resolution5 Optical Resolution6
RAYTMP150LT 3 – 5 µm 20 to 350°C ± 2°C ± 1°C 450:13 150:13
RAYTMP150MT 3,9 µm 100 to 800°C ± 3°C ± 2°C 450:13 150:13
RAYTMP150G5 5 µm 100 to 950°C ± 0,5% or ± 3°C1 ± 1°C 450:13 150:13
RAYTMP150P30 3,43 µm 30 to 250°C ± 3°C ± 1°C 100:1 33:1
RAYTMP150P31 3,43 µm 100 to 350°C ± 3°C ± 1°C 180:1 60:1
RAYTMP1501M 1 µm 600 to 1200°C ± 0,5% or ± 3°C1 ± 2°C 300:13 100:13
RAYTMP1502M 1,6 µm 400 to 950°C ± 0,5% or ± 3°C1 ± 2°C 300:13 100:13
1 Whichever is greater 2 At mid-range of specified temperatures, for the whole ambient temperature range: 0 – 50°C
3 At focus distance for each spot 4 temperature limits: 0°C and 3000°C 5 50% Energy 6 90% Energy
Electrical Specifications